
 

Accredited Body: DQS CFS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  
 

CERTIFICATE 

Herewith the certification body 
 

DQS CFS GmbH 
 

being an accredited certification body for IFS certification and having signed 
an agreement with the IFS owner, confirms that the processing activities of 
 

 

AVO-Werke August Beisse Gesellschaft 
mit beschränkter Haftung 
 

Industriestraße 7 
49191 Belm 
Germany 
 
COID: 8776 

for the audit scope: 
Manufacturing of spices and dried herbs, seasonings (containing e.g. flavourings, processing 
aids, food additives) by milling, crushing, blending, and packing in bags and sacks. 
Mixing and heating of marinades, dressings and other liquid seasonings and condiments as well 
as filling into buckets, container and bags. 
Beside own production, company has outsourced processes 
 
07: Combined Products 
10: Dry products, other ingredients and supplements 
B, D, F 
 
 
meet the requirements set out in the 

IFS Food 
(Version 6.1, November 2017) and other associated normative documents 
 
at Higher Level. 
 
Audit programme: Announced 
 
 

Date of audit 
 
The next audit must be performed 
within the following period of time  
or unannounced 
 
Certificate valid until 
 
Certificate registration no. 
 
Frankfurt am Main 

14.11.2019 
 
21.09.2020 
30.11.2020 
 
 
10.01.2021 
 
004268 IFS 
 
03.12.2019 

 

 
DQS CFS GmbH 
German Association for Sustainability 
 

   
Dr. Sied Sadek 
Managing Director  

  
 

 


